Nome Completo
Carlos Roberto Rocha Villa-Chan
Kariny Rafaela de Moraes e Silva
Karla Geovanna Lima da Silva
Luan Patrick Santos Silva
Maria Beatriz Gomes de Lima

Matricula
1211130905
1191517508
1182509875
1181548419
1191401461

Instituigcdo de Origem
Universidade Tiradentes - Unit/'SERGIPE
Centro Universitario Tiradentes - Unit/ALAGOAS
Centro Universitario Tiradentes - Unit/ALAGOAS
Centro Universitario Tiradentes - Unit/ALAGOAS
Faculdade Tiradentes Jaboatao dos Guararapes - FITssPERNAMUCO

Curso de graduagao
Engenharia Mecanica
Psicologia
Odontologia
Fisioterapia

Medicina

IES de destino
UAEMéx
UAEMéx
UAEMéx
UAEMéx
UAEMéx



